LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

4EME TOURNOI DU CIRCUIT
REGIONAL CADETS

Epreuves

-44 L 4
. 4 GUERIN Oceane (50, NOR) J.CAVRANCHES
c'!’ +10pts) LEMIERE Claire (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

'57 v

5 (+10pts) LEFRANCOIS Oceane (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

NC MARGUERY Alice (50, NOR) UC BRIQUEBETAISE OMNISPORTS

-63 v
NC CATHERINE llona (50, NOR) UC BRIQUEBETAISE OMNISPORTS

'70 v
¥ ¢7pts) VAN DER PLOEG Melodie (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

+70 Y

7 LAISNE Caroline (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+44 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

-46

LE BORGNE Aristide (50, NOR)

-50
LAGALLE Alan (50, NOR)
GREARD Robin (50, NOR)

-55
SOLLIER Erwan (50, NOR)
BONGIOVANI Hugo (50, NOR)
CABON Thomas (50, NOR)
YON Gaspard (50, NOR)

-60

BARATIN Enzo (50, NOR)

CROMBEZ Haitham (50, NOR )

MARCHADIER Tristan (50, NOR )

-66
LEBAILLY Hugo (50, NOR)
LETERRIER Jeremy (50, NOR)

PENITOT Alexandre (50, NOR)

LAVALLEY Antoine (50, NOR)

LEFAIX Thomas (50, NOR)

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

A.S.CHERBOURG

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

JC FLAMANVILLE

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

JUDO CLUB VALOGNES

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO



(+37pts) GIBAUD Arthur (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

5 (+20pts) LECARPENTIER Louis (50, NOR) UC BRIQUEBETAISE OMNISPORTS



